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All the Senate Standing Committee members of Quality Assurance

Sabaragamuwa Dniversity of Sri Lanka

Annual Meeting Calendar of the Senate Standing Committee of the Centre for Quality

Assurance - Year 2021.

Please be kind enough to find the Annual Meeting Calendar of the Senate Standing
Committee, Centre for Quality Assurance for the year 2021 which was recommended by the
24 Management Committee meeting held on 24" November 2020 and approved by the 246"

Meeting of the Senate held on 08" December 2020.
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Centre for Quality Assurance

Management Committee Meeting Calendar - 2021

Month Date Time
January 20 Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
February 17" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
March 17" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
April 21" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
May 19" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
June 16" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
July 23H Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
August 18" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
September 15" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
October 20" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
November 17" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.
December 15" Wednesday | 2.00 p.m.




